Projected Programming - September 2023 Newsletter

Network Show - Description

Fear the Walking Dead
Season Premiere

amMmc Morgan and Madison are living under PADRE's cynical rule.
Demoralized and dejected, the task of reigniting belief in a
better world rests with the person Morgan and Madison set
out to rescue in the first place — Morgan's daughter, Mo.

aMC Fear the Walking Dead
aMC Fear the Walking Dead
aMC Fear the Walking Dead
aMC Fear the Walking Dead

Fear the Walking Dead
Series Finale

aMC

Ride With Norman Reedus

The Walking Dead star and motorcycle enthusiast Norman
amec Reedus hits the open road on a three-day, two-wheel

adventure as he explores local culture both domestic and

abroad, meeting the people who help shape and influence

their communities.
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MC Ride With Norman Reedus

Below Deck Down Under

The crew navigates the natural beauty of the tropical islands
next to Australia's Great Barrier Reef while facing the reality
of long hours, high stress and challenges working on a
superyacht.

Below Deck Down Under

Below Deck Down Under

Below Deck Down Under

DayPart

Su 9P-10P

Su 9P-10P

Su 9P-10P

Su 9P-10P

Su 9P-10P

Su 9P-10P

Su 10P-11P

Su 10P-11P

M 8P-9P

M 8P-9P

M 8P-9P

M 7P-8P

Start

10/22/23

10/29/23

11/05/23

11/12/23

11/19/23

11/26/23

10/08/23

10/15/23

10/23/23

10/30/23

11/06/23

10/16/23

End

10/22/23

10/29/23

11/05/23

11/12/23

11/19/23

11/26/23

10/08/23

10/15/23

10/23/23

10/30/23

11/06/23

10/16/23
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Below Deck Down Under

Below Deck Down Under

Below Deck Down Under

Southern Charm

Austen and Taylor's hookup will be at the forefront on the
upcoming season. The duo hooked up just days after taping
Season 8's reunion show. This season will show the
shockwaves it is sending through the cast.

Southern Charm

Southern Charm

Southern Charm

Southern Charm

Southern Charm

Southern Charm

The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City

Amid an ongoing legal battle, Jen Shah is leaning on her

friends and family for support more than ever. When the

group’s dynamics shift, Jen’s new alliances cause a divide

among the women. Jen and her husband, Sharrieff, downsize

their house as they face the uncertainty of their future
together.

The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City

The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City

M 7P-8P

M 7P-8P

M 7P-8P

Thu 9P-10P

Thu 9P-10P

Thu 9P-10P

Thu 9P-10P

Thu 9P-10P

Thu 9P-10P

Thu 9P-10P

Tu 9P-10P

Tu 9P-10P

Tu 9P-10P

10/23/23

10/30/23

11/06/23

10/26/23

11/02/23

11/09/23

11/16/23

11/23/23

11/30/23

12/07/23

10/24/23

10/31/23

11/07/23

10/23/23

10/30/23

11/06/23

10/26/23

11/02/23

11/09/23

11/16/23

11/23/23

11/30/23

12/07/23

10/24/23

10/31/23

11/07/23
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The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City

The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City

The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City

The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City

The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City

The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City

Botched

World-renowned Drs. Paul Nassif and Terry Dubrow bring
their unparalleled surgical skills and hilarious banter back to
the O.R. for another season of mind-blowing patient
transformations. From heartbreaking to jaw-dropping, the
doctors once again take on life-changing surgeries with
patients who have not only been "botched" by bad plastic
surgery, but have experienced harrowing physical trauma
from inexplicable genetic defects and nightmare-inducing
accidents.

Botched

Botched

Botched

Botched

House Of Villains

E! brings together 10 iconic and infamous reality television
villains under one roof for the new competition elimination
series "House of Villains." These notorious villains meet their
match as they must outsmart, out-manipulate and out-
scheme each other through a series of challenges in order to
win a $200,000 cash prize and the title of "America's
Ultimate Supervillain."

Tu 9P-10P

Tu 9P-10P

Tu 9P-10P

Tu 9P-10P

Tu 9P-10P

Tu 9P-10P

Thu 10P-11P

Thu 10P-11P

Thu 10P-11P

Thu 10P-11P

Thu 10P-11P

Thu 10P-11P

11/14/23

11/21/23

11/28/23

12/05/23

12/12/23

12/19/23

10/26/23

11/02/23

11/09/23

11/16/23

11/23/23

10/19/23

11/14/23

11/21/23

11/28/23

12/05/23

12/12/23

12/19/23

10/26/23

11/02/23

11/09/23

11/16/23

11/23/23

10/19/23



E House Of Villains Thu 10P-11P 10/26/23 10/26/23
=
E House Of Villains Thu 10P-11P 11/02/23 11/02/23
[
E House Of Villains Thu 10P-11P 11/09/23 11/09/23
=
E House Of Villains Thu 10P-11P 11/16/23 11/16/23
.
E House Of Villains Thu 10P-11P 11/23/23 11/23/23
=
E House Of Villains Thu 10P-11P 11/30/23 11/30/23
=

Bassmaster Elite Series 2023

Live
FS' OPEN: Harris Chain Sa 8A-11A 10/14/23 10/14/23
Projected

Bassmaster Elite Series 2023

Live
Fs 1 Redfish Cup Championship Sa 8A-11A 10/28/23 10/28/23
Projected

Bassmaster Elite Series 2023

Live
Fs1 Redfish Cup Championship Su 1:30P-3P 10/29/23 10/29/23
Projected

Bassmaster Elite Series 2023

Live
Fs1 Redfish Cup Championship Su 8A-9:30A 10/29/23 10/29/23

Projected

American Horror Story: Delicate
American Horror Story is an anthology horror drama series
“ created and produced by Ryan Murphy and Brad Falchuk. W 10P-11P 10/25/23 10/25/23
The Emmy® and Golden Globe® winning franchise is
produced by Twentieth Century Fox Television.

m American Horror Story: Delicate W 10P-11P 11/01/23 11/01/23

ﬂ American Horror Story: Delicate W 10P-11P 11/08/23 11/08/23
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American Horror Story: Delicate

American Horror Story: Delicate

Fargo

Season Premiere

An original adaptation of the Academy Award®-winning
feature film, Fargo features an all-new "true crime" story and
follows a new case and new characters, all entrenched in the
trademark humor, murder and "Minnesota nice" that made
the film an enduring classic.

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Fargo

Archer

The suave, confident and devastatingly handsome Sterling
Archer may be the world’s greatest spy, but he still has
issues with his friends and colleagues who live to undermine
and betray one another. Whether set in 1940s Los Angeles,
the jungles of South America or the dangerous islands of the

W 10P-11P

W 10P-11P

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

W 10P-10:30P

11/15/23

11/22/23

11/21/23

11/28/23

12/05/23

12/12/23

12/19/23

12/26/23

01/02/24

01/09/24

01/16/24

01/23/24

10/18/23

11/15/23

11/22/23

11/21/23

11/28/23

12/05/23

12/12/23

12/19/23

12/26/23

01/02/24

01/09/24

01/16/24

01/23/24

10/18/23
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South Pacific.

Good Bones

Unstoppable mother-daughter duo Karen E. Laine and Mina
Starsiak transform rundown houses into stunning urban
remodels in Indianapolis. See this dynamic team in action as
they revitalize their hometown one property at a time.

Good Bones

Good Bones

Tough Love With Hilary Farr

Renowned designer Hilary Farr is challenged by families
whose dysfunctional houses are putting a strain on their
relationships. Hilary uses creative design solutions with a
dash of tough love to renovate their spaces and get these
families back on track.

Tough Love With Hilary Farr

Tough Love With Hilary Farr

Tough Love With Hilary Farr

Tough Love With Hilary Farr

Tough Love With Hilary Farr

Mountain Men

As the thaw begins and rivers start to swell with raging
runoff, new opportunities open up for the mountain men to
stockpile supplies, grow their own food and fortify their
homesteads. But this spring... They're digging deep like
never before. The mountain men and their families are
masters of independence and living off the land. But even
they are preparing for a changing world- one where the
ultimate test may be who can brace for the worst in
America’s wilderness.

Mountain Men

Tu 9P-10P

Tu 9P-10P

Tu 9P-10P

M 9P-10P

M 9P-10P

M 9P-10P

M 9P-10P

M 9P-10P

M 9P-10P

Thu 8P-9:30P

Thu 8P-9:30P

10/03/23

10/10/23

10/17/23

10/02/23

10/09/23

10/16/23

10/23/23

10/30/23

11/06/23

10/26/23

11/02/23

10/03/23

10/10/23

10/17/23

10/02/23

10/09/23

10/16/23

10/23/23

10/30/23

11/06/23

10/26/23

11/02/23



1

b -

HISTORY

=l

b -
e—

HISTORY

1

b -

HISTORY

1

b -
e—

HISTORY

Mountain Men Thu 8P-9:30P

Pawn Stars

Pawn Stars takes you inside the colorful world of the pawn
business. At the Gold & Silver Pawn Shop on the outskirts of
Las Vegas, three generations of the Harrison family-
grandfather Richard, son Rick and grandson Corey-jointly
run the family business, and there’s clashing and Tu 9P-10P
camaraderie every step of the way. The three men use their
sharp eyes and skills to assess the value of items from the
commonplace to the truly historic, including a 16th-century
samurai sword, a Super Bowl ring, a Picasso painting and a
17th-century stay of execution.

Pawn Stars Tu 9P-10P
Pawn Stars Tu 9P-10P
Pawn Stars Tu 9P-10P
Pawn Stars Tu 9P-10P

Jersey Shore: Family Vacation

"Jerzdays" are back as the Jersey Shore crew comes through

to turn up and party across the U.S.A. while also navigating Thu 8P-9P
big career endeavors, heated competitions, new connections

and more than a few surprises.

Jersey Shore: Family Vacation Thu 8P-9P

Chucky

Season Premiere

CHUCKY is a continuation of the iconic film franchise

chronicling the murderous escapades of the notorious killer

doll. In the TV series, Chucky crosses paths with W 9P-10P
archenemies, old allies and new prey, as he seeks to inspire

fear and mayhem wherever he goes. After his diabolical plan

to invade America's children's hospitals was foiled in Season

1, Chucky now seeks revenge on those he holds responsible.

Chucky W 9P-10P

Chucky W 9P-10P

11/09/23

10/24/23

10/31/23

11/07/23

11/14/23

11/21/23

10/26/23

11/02/23

10/04/23

10/11/23

10/18/23

11/09/23

10/24/23

10/31/23

11/07/23

11/14/23

11/21/23

10/26/23

11/02/23

10/04/23

10/11/23

10/18/23



Chucky

Chucky

Chucky

Chucky

Chucky

SurrealEstate

Season Premiere

THE SURREALTOR follows realtor Nick Roman and an elite
team of specialists that handle the cases no one else can:
haunted and possessed houses that literally scare would-be
buyers away. Researching, investigating and "fixing" the
things that go bump in the night, the team works to create
closure - and closings -- even as they struggle with demons
of their own.

SurrealEstate

SurrealEstate

SurrealEstate

SurrealEstate

SurrealEstate

SurrealEstate

SurrealEstate

W 9P-10P

W 9P-10P

W 9P-10P

W 9P-10P

W 9P-10P

W 10P-11P

W 10P-11P

W 10P-11P

W 10P-11P

W 10P-11P

W 10P-11P

W 10P-11P

W 10P-11P

10/25/23

11/01/23

11/08/23

11/15/23

11/22/23

10/04/23

10/11/23

10/18/23

10/25/23

11/01/23

11/08/23

11/15/23

11/22/23

10/25/23

11/01/23

11/08/23

11/15/23

11/22/23

10/04/23

10/11/23

10/18/23

10/25/23

11/01/23

11/08/23

11/15/23

11/22/23
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SurrealEstate

SurrealEstate

Sister Wives

Kody, father and husband, fell in love, then fell in love again
and then again. This is the story of Kody Brown, his three
wives and their extraordinary family.

Sister Wives

Sister Wives

Welcome to Plathville

The Plaths are a blonde, blue-eyed family of 11 in
southeastern Georgia. They share a passion for music,
religion, family life and traditional roles.

Welcome to Plathville

Welcome to Plathville

Welcome to Plathville

Welcome to Plathville

Welcome to Plathville

Welcome to Plathville

Welcome to Plathville

Tacoma FD

Tacoma FD is set in a firehouse in one of America’s rainiest
cities. Chief Terry McConky (Heffernan) and Captain Eddie
Penisi (Lemme) lead the firehouse shenanigans and are
joined by an eclectic crew played by Eugene Cordero (Andy),

W 10P-11P

W 10P-11P

Su

Su

Su

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

Tu

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

10P-11P

Thu 10P-10:30P

11/29/23

12/06/23

10/22/23

10/29/23

11/05/23

10/03/23

10/10/23

10/17/23

10/24/23

10/31/23

11/07/23

11/14/23

11/21/23

10/05/23

TV

11/29/23

12/06/23

10/22/23

10/29/23

11/05/23

10/03/23

10/10/23

10/17/23

10/24/23

10/31/23

11/07/23

11/14/23

11/21/23

10/05/23
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Marcus Henderson (Granny), Gabriel Hogan (Ike) and Hassie
Harrison (Lucy). Light on blazes that need extinguishing,
these firefighters keep themselves entertained with creative
competitions, friendly first responder rivalries and no
shortage of bizarre emergency calls.

Tacoma FD

Thu 10P-10:30P

10/12/23

10/12/23



