

## **Projected Programming - September 2023 Newsletter**

Network	Show - Description	DayPart	Start	End
амс	Fear the Walking Dead Season Premiere Morgan and Madison are living under PADRE's cynical rule. Demoralized and dejected, the task of reigniting belief in a better world rests with the person Morgan and Madison set out to rescue in the first place — Morgan's daughter, Mo.	Su 9P-10P	10/22/23	10/22/23
амс	Fear the Walking Dead	Su 9P-10P	10/29/23	10/29/23
амс	Fear the Walking Dead	Su 9P-10P	11/05/23	11/05/23
амс	Fear the Walking Dead	Su 9P-10P	11/12/23	11/12/23
амс	Fear the Walking Dead	Su 9P-10P	11/19/23	11/19/23
амс	Fear the Walking Dead Series Finale	Su 9P-10P	11/26/23	11/26/23
амс	Ride With Norman Reedus The Walking Dead star and motorcycle enthusiast Norman Reedus hits the open road on a three-day, two-wheel adventure as he explores local culture both domestic and abroad, meeting the people who help shape and influence their communities.	Su 10P-11P	10/08/23	10/08/23
амс	Ride With Norman Reedus	Su 10P-11P	10/15/23	10/15/23
bravo	Below Deck Down Under The crew navigates the natural beauty of the tropical islands next to Australia's Great Barrier Reef while facing the reality of long hours, high stress and challenges working on a superyacht.	M 8P-9P	10/23/23	10/23/23
bravo	Below Deck Down Under	M 8P-9P	10/30/23	10/30/23
bravo	Below Deck Down Under	M 8P-9P	11/06/23	11/06/23
bravo	Below Deck Down Under	M 7P-8P	10/16/23	10/16/23



bravo	Below Deck Down Under	M 7P-8P	10/23/23	10/23/23
bravo	Below Deck Down Under	M 7P-8P	10/30/23	10/30/23
bravo	Below Deck Down Under	M 7P-8P	11/06/23	11/06/23
bravo	Southern Charm  Austen and Taylor's hookup will be at the forefront on the upcoming season. The duo hooked up just days after taping Season 8's reunion show. This season will show the shockwaves it is sending through the cast.	Thu 9P-10P	10/26/23	10/26/23
bravo	Southern Charm	Thu 9P-10P	11/02/23	11/02/23
bravo	Southern Charm	Thu 9P-10P	11/09/23	11/09/23
bravo	Southern Charm	Thu 9P-10P	11/16/23	11/16/23
bravo	Southern Charm	Thu 9P-10P	11/23/23	11/23/23
bravo	Southern Charm	Thu 9P-10P	11/30/23	11/30/23
bravo	Southern Charm	Thu 9P-10P	12/07/23	12/07/23
bravo	The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City Amid an ongoing legal battle, Jen Shah is leaning on her friends and family for support more than ever. When the group's dynamics shift, Jen's new alliances cause a divide among the women. Jen and her husband, Sharrieff, downsize their house as they face the uncertainty of their future together.	Tu 9P-10P	10/24/23	10/24/23
bravo	The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City	Tu 9P-10P	10/31/23	10/31/23
bravo	The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City	Tu 9P-10P	11/07/23	11/07/23



bravo	The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City	Tu 9P-10P	11/14/23	11/14/23
bravo	The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City	Tu 9P-10P	11/21/23	11/21/23
bravo	The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City	Tu 9P-10P	11/28/23	11/28/23
bravo	The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City	Tu 9P-10P	12/05/23	12/05/23
bravo	The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City	Tu 9P-10P	12/12/23	12/12/23
bravo	The Real Housewives of Salt Lake City	Tu 9P-10P	12/19/23	12/19/23
E	Botched World-renowned Drs. Paul Nassif and Terry Dubrow bring their unparalleled surgical skills and hilarious banter back to the O.R. for another season of mind-blowing patient transformations. From heartbreaking to jaw-dropping, the doctors once again take on life-changing surgeries with patients who have not only been "botched" by bad plastic surgery, but have experienced harrowing physical trauma from inexplicable genetic defects and nightmare-inducing accidents.	Thu 10P-11P	10/26/23	10/26/23
E	Botched	Thu 10P-11P	11/02/23	11/02/23
E	Botched	Thu 10P-11P	11/09/23	11/09/23
E	Botched	Thu 10P-11P	11/16/23	11/16/23
E	Botched	Thu 10P-11P	11/23/23	11/23/23
E	House Of Villains E! brings together 10 iconic and infamous reality television villains under one roof for the new competition elimination series "House of Villains." These notorious villains meet their match as they must outsmart, out-manipulate and outscheme each other through a series of challenges in order to win a \$200,000 cash prize and the title of "America's Ultimate Supervillain."	Thu 10P-11P	10/19/23	10/19/23



E	House Of Villains	Thu 10P-11P	10/26/23	10/26/23
E	House Of Villains	Thu 10P-11P	11/02/23	11/02/23
E	House Of Villains	Thu 10P-11P	11/09/23	11/09/23
E	House Of Villains	Thu 10P-11P	11/16/23	11/16/23
E	House Of Villains	Thu 10P-11P	11/23/23	11/23/23
E	House Of Villains	Thu 10P-11P	11/30/23	11/30/23
F51	Bassmaster Elite Series 2023 Live OPEN: Harris Chain Projected	Sa 8A-11A	10/14/23	10/14/23
FS1	Bassmaster Elite Series 2023 Live Redfish Cup Championship Projected	Sa 8A-11A	10/28/23	10/28/23
F51	Bassmaster Elite Series 2023 Live Redfish Cup Championship Projected	Su 1:30P-3P	10/29/23	10/29/23
F51	Bassmaster Elite Series 2023 Live Redfish Cup Championship Projected	Su 8A-9:30A	10/29/23	10/29/23
FX	American Horror Story: Delicate  American Horror Story is an anthology horror drama series created and produced by Ryan Murphy and Brad Falchuk.  The Emmy® and Golden Globe® winning franchise is produced by Twentieth Century Fox Television.	W 10P-11P	10/25/23	10/25/23
FX	American Horror Story: Delicate	W 10P-11P	11/01/23	11/01/23
FX	American Horror Story: Delicate	W 10P-11P	11/08/23	11/08/23



FX	American Horror Story: Delicate	W 10P-11P	11/15/23	11/15/23
FX	American Horror Story: Delicate	W 10P-11P	11/22/23	11/22/23
FX	Fargo Season Premiere An original adaptation of the Academy Award®-winning feature film, Fargo features an all-new "true crime" story and follows a new case and new characters, all entrenched in the trademark humor, murder and "Minnesota nice" that made the film an enduring classic.	Tu 10P-11P	11/21/23	11/21/23
FX	Fargo	Tu 10P-11P	11/28/23	11/28/23
FX	Fargo	Tu 10P-11P	12/05/23	12/05/23
FX	Fargo	Tu 10P-11P	12/12/23	12/12/23
FX	Fargo	Tu 10P-11P	12/19/23	12/19/23
FX	Fargo	Tu 10P-11P	12/26/23	12/26/23
FX	Fargo	Tu 10P-11P	01/02/24	01/02/24
FX	Fargo	Tu 10P-11P	01/09/24	01/09/24
FX	Fargo	Tu 10P-11P	01/16/24	01/16/24
FX	Fargo	Tu 10P-11P	01/23/24	01/23/24
<b>5</b> X	Archer The suave, confident and devastatingly handsome Sterling Archer may be the world's greatest spy, but he still has issues with his friends and colleagues who live to undermine and betray one another. Whether set in 1940s Los Angeles, the jungles of South America or the dangerous islands of the	W 10P-10:30P	10/18/23	10/18/23



	South Pacific.			
HGTV	Good Bones  Unstoppable mother-daughter duo Karen E. Laine and Mina Starsiak transform rundown houses into stunning urban remodels in Indianapolis. See this dynamic team in action as they revitalize their hometown one property at a time.	Tu 9P-10P	10/03/23	10/03/23
HGTV	Good Bones	Tu 9P-10P	10/10/23	10/10/23
HGTV	Good Bones	Tu 9P-10P	10/17/23	10/17/23
HGTV	Tough Love With Hilary Farr Renowned designer Hilary Farr is challenged by families whose dysfunctional houses are putting a strain on their relationships. Hilary uses creative design solutions with a dash of tough love to renovate their spaces and get these families back on track.	M 9P-10P	10/02/23	10/02/23
HGTV	Tough Love With Hilary Farr	M 9P-10P	10/09/23	10/09/23
HGTV	Tough Love With Hilary Farr	M 9P-10P	10/16/23	10/16/23
HGTV	Tough Love With Hilary Farr	M 9P-10P	10/23/23	10/23/23
HGTV	Tough Love With Hilary Farr	M 9P-10P	10/30/23	10/30/23
HGTV	Tough Love With Hilary Farr	M 9P-10P	11/06/23	11/06/23
HISTORY	Mountain Men As the thaw begins and rivers start to swell with raging runoff, new opportunities open up for the mountain men to stockpile supplies, grow their own food and fortify their homesteads. But this spring They're digging deep like never before. The mountain men and their families are masters of independence and living off the land. But even they are preparing for a changing world- one where the ultimate test may be who can brace for the worst in America's wilderness.	Thu 8P-9:30P	10/26/23	10/26/23
HISTORY	Mountain Men	Thu 8P-9:30P	11/02/23	11/02/23



HISTORY	Mountain Men	Thu 8P-9:30P	11/09/23	11/09/23
HISTORY	Pawn Stars Pawn Stars takes you inside the colorful world of the pawn business. At the Gold & Silver Pawn Shop on the outskirts of Las Vegas, three generations of the Harrison familygrandfather Richard, son Rick and grandson Corey-jointly run the family business, and there's clashing and camaraderie every step of the way. The three men use their sharp eyes and skills to assess the value of items from the commonplace to the truly historic, including a 16th-century samural sword, a Super Bowl ring, a Picasso painting and a 17th-century stay of execution.	Tu 9P-10P	10/24/23	10/24/23
HISTORY	Pawn Stars	Tu 9P-10P	10/31/23	10/31/23
HISTORY	Pawn Stars	Tu 9P-10P	11/07/23	11/07/23
HISTORY	Pawn Stars	Tu 9P-10P	11/14/23	11/14/23
HISTORY	Pawn Stars	Tu 9P-10P	11/21/23	11/21/23
МV	Jersey Shore: Family Vacation "Jerzdays" are back as the Jersey Shore crew comes through to turn up and party across the U.S.A. while also navigating big career endeavors, heated competitions, new connections and more than a few surprises.	Thu 8P-9P	10/26/23	10/26/23
MV	Jersey Shore: Family Vacation	Thu 8P-9P	11/02/23	11/02/23
SY FY	Chucky Season Premiere CHUCKY is a continuation of the iconic film franchise chronicling the murderous escapades of the notorious killer doll. In the TV series, Chucky crosses paths with archenemies, old allies and new prey, as he seeks to inspire fear and mayhem wherever he goes. After his diabolical plan to invade America's children's hospitals was foiled in Season 1, Chucky now seeks revenge on those he holds responsible.	W 9P-10P	10/04/23	10/04/23
SY FY	Chucky	W 9P-10P	10/11/23	10/11/23
SY FY	Chucky	W 9P-10P	10/18/23	10/18/23



SY FY	Chucky	W 9P-10P	10/25/23	10/25/23
SY FY	Chucky	W 9P-10P	11/01/23	11/01/23
SY FY	Chucky	W 9P-10P	11/08/23	11/08/23
SY FY	Chucky	W 9P-10P	11/15/23	11/15/23
SY FY	Chucky	W 9P-10P	11/22/23	11/22/23
SY FY	SurrealEstate Season Premiere THE SURREALTOR follows realtor Nick Roman and an elite team of specialists that handle the cases no one else can: haunted and possessed houses that literally scare would-be buyers away. Researching, investigating and "fixing" the things that go bump in the night, the team works to create closure - and closings even as they struggle with demons of their own.	W 10P-11P	10/04/23	10/04/23
SY FY	SurrealEstate	W 10P-11P	10/11/23	10/11/23
SY FY	SurrealEstate	W 10P-11P	10/18/23	10/18/23
SY FY	SurrealEstate	W 10P-11P	10/25/23	10/25/23
SY FY	SurrealEstate	W 10P-11P	11/01/23	11/01/23
SY FY	SurrealEstate	W 10P-11P	11/08/23	11/08/23
SY FY	SurrealEstate	W 10P-11P	11/15/23	11/15/23
SY FY	SurrealEstate	W 10P-11P	11/22/23	11/22/23



SY FY	SurrealEstate	W 10P-11P	11/29/23	11/29/23
SY FY	SurrealEstate	W 10P-11P	12/06/23	12/06/23
TLC	<b>Sister Wives</b> Kody, father and husband, fell in love, then fell in love again and then again. This is the story of Kody Brown, his three wives and their extraordinary family.	Su 10P-11P	10/22/23	10/22/23
TLC	Sister Wives	Su 10P-11P	10/29/23	10/29/23
TLC	Sister Wives	Su 10P-11P	11/05/23	11/05/23
TLC	Welcome to Plathville The Plaths are a blonde, blue-eyed family of 11 in southeastern Georgia. They share a passion for music, religion, family life and traditional roles.	Tu 10P-11P	10/03/23	10/03/23
TLC	Welcome to Plathville	Tu 10P-11P	10/10/23	10/10/23
TLC	Welcome to Plathville	Tu 10P-11P	10/17/23	10/17/23
TLC	Welcome to Plathville	Tu 10P-11P	10/24/23	10/24/23
TLC	Welcome to Plathville	Tu 10P-11P	10/31/23	10/31/23
TLC	Welcome to Plathville	Tu 10P-11P	11/07/23	11/07/23
TLC	Welcome to Plathville	Tu 10P-11P	11/14/23	11/14/23
TLC	Welcome to Plathville	Tu 10P-11P	11/21/23	11/21/23
tru®	Tacoma FD Tacoma FD is set in a firehouse in one of America's rainiest cities. Chief Terry McConky (Heffernan) and Captain Eddie Penisi (Lemme) lead the firehouse shenanigans and are joined by an eclectic crew played by Eugene Cordero (Andy),	Thu 10P-10:30P	10/05/23	10/05/23



Marcus Henderson (Granny), Gabriel Hogan (Ike) and Hassie Harrison (Lucy). Light on blazes that need extinguishing, these firefighters keep themselves entertained with creative competitions, friendly first responder rivalries and no shortage of bizarre emergency calls.



Tacoma FD

Thu 10P-10:30P

10/12/23

10/12/23